Designation :

in the Department of ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

Assistant Professor

FACULTY PROFILE

1. Name : Mr.V SATYA KISHORE
2. Date of Birth and Place of Birth :15/06/1971
3. Address for Communication : H.No: 1-23, Rayalam, Bhimavaram, W.G.Dt., A.P
4. Permanent Address : ---do---
5. Mobile No 19491972360
6. Email-ID : mouniragesh08@gmail.com
7. Educational Qualifications :
cpe L . . e re .. Year of
Qualification University/Board Name of the College Specialization Passing
Ph.D N K
INTUK Swarnandhra College of M.Tech(VLSID) 2014
PG Engineering & Technology,
Seetharampuram
UG INTUH JNTU, SCDE,Hyderabad B.Tech 2009
Intermediate SBTET,AP Col.D.S.Raju Polytechnic, DECE 1989
Poduru
X Class BSE,AP Z P H School, Srungavruksham | =~ ---=----m-m-—- 1986
Others B K R

8. Teaching /Industry Experience

S No

Designation

Organization

Total Exp. Years and
Months

Swarnandhra College of

7 Year

1 |Assistant Professor

Engineering & Technology,
Seetharampuram

9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

Total Experience:

Teaching 06 Years
00 Years

Any other Distinctions/Achievements

Industry

Research Papers Published in Journals
Research Papers Published in Conferences
Citations :
Workshops/STTP Attended :04
Workshops Conducted :

Details of Research Projects
Achievements :
Strengths : Hardwork.

Other Details if any




